
Jewelry-inspired, the Karina Semi Flush Mount adds playful elegance to any setting. Strands of pearl-like baubles line the 
aged brass rings, cascading down the frame in a delicate fashion.

FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

14.25"
15.00"
0.00"
0.00"

15.00lb

5.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Aged Brass (AGB)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color

Material PEARL GLASS

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base
Bulb 1 1 - 60 Watt Max 120

Bulb 1

SHIPPING
Carton 1 " x " x "
Carton 1 Weight lb
Shipping Method UPS

UL Rating UL Damp

KINSLEY
H747601-AGB

hvlgroup.com 1.800.814.3993


